SGM836xQ
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Programmable Delay Time
for Automotive Applications
SG Micro Corp
MAY 2025– REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

MAY 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (VITL) (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM836-0.9Q 0.84
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-0.9QN6G/TR 0PZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6GL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-0.9QTHM6G/TR 0QC
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-1.8Q 1.67
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.8QN6G/TR 0JWXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6GL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.8QTHM6G/TR 0KC
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-3.3Q 3.07
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-3.3QN6G/TR 0JXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6GL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-3.3QTHM6G/TR 0KD
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-ADJQ 0.405
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-ADJQN6G/TR 0JVXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6GL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-ADJQTHM6G/TR 0KB
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code. XXXX = Date Code and Trace Code.
SOT-23-6 TDFN-2×2-6GL